Why SiC for your Military, Aerospace
and Down-hole Applications?
• Extreme Performance
• Operation Beyond Mil Temp
- Elevated Temp Range (TJ), -55oC to +200oC
- Extreme Temp Range (TJ), -55oC to +260oC*
  (*consult factory)
• Radiation Tolerance >100K RADs TID

Very High Temperatures  (175oC and up)
Extreme Temperatures, Rad Tolerant,
High Effi ciency
Jet Engine Control Mil Spec Power Supplies
Thermal Performance High Reliability, Effi ciency
Switch Mode
Uninterruptible
ADVANCE INFORMATION
PRODUCTS IN DEVELOPMENT
Rev. 1.0  07/11
Phone: 512.339.1188
SiC POWER JFETs
Base Part Number Voltage On Resistance 1250C Cont. Drain Current Hermetic Package
ASJE1700R550 1700V 550 m 4A TO-258
ASJE1200R100 1200V 100 m 17A TO-258
ASJE1200R063 1200V 63 m 30A TO-258
ASJD1200R085* 1200V 85 m 45A TO-258
ASJD1200R045* 1200V 45 m 50A TO-258
*Normally-On JFETs, the other parts are Normally-Off
SiC POWER SCHOTTKY DIODES
Base Part Number Voltage Current Hermetic Package
ASD1200S05 1200V 5A TO-257